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2΄/πρόγραμμα 

 
  

Πρόγραμμα προπόνησης - ΠΑΡΑ΢ΚΔΤΗ 13/05/16 

Α/
Α 

΢ΤΛΛΟΓΟ΢ 
Αρ. 

προγρ. 
Υρόνος από έως 

1 Α.Ο.Ρ.Γ. ΒΔΡΟΙΑ΢ 1 2 12:00 12:02 

2 Α.Π.΢. ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟ΢ ΒΔΡΟΙΑ΢ 11 22 12:04 12:26 

3 Α.Ο. ΑΛΔΞΑΝΓΡΟ΢ ΒΔΡΟΙΑ΢ 24 48 12:48 13:36 

4 Γ.Α.΢. ENΙΠΔΤ΢ ΛΙΣΟΥΩΡΟΤ 24 48 14:24 15:12 

5 Α.΢. ΑΡΜΟΝΙΑ ΓΗΜΟΤ ΓΔΛΣΑ 8 16 15:12 15:28 

6 Α.΢. Α΢ΣΔΡΑ΢ ΔΛΔΤΘ.-ΚΟΡΓΔΛΙΟΤ 21 42 15:28 16:10 

7 Α.Ο. ΚΑΛΛΙΠΑΣΔΙΡΑ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ΢ 2 4 16:10 16:14 

8 Α.Ο. ΓΙΑΓΟΡΑ΢ ΑΜΠΔΛΟΚΗΠΩΝ 24 48 16:14 17:02 

9 Α.΢. ΙΡΙ΢ ΘΔ΢΢ΑΛΟΝΙΚΗ΢ 12 24 17:02 17:26 

10 Α.Γ.Δ. ΑΝΑΓΔΝΝΗ΢Η 22 44 17:26 18:10 

11 ΓΤΜΝΑ΢ΣΙΚΟ΢ ΦΙΛΑΘΗΣΙΚΟ΢ ΢ΤΛΛΟΓΟ΢ 19 38 18:10 18:48 

12 Α.΢. ΔΞΑΝΣΑ΢ ΚΑΛΑΜΑΡΙΑ΢ 8 16 18:48 19:04 

13 Α.Ο. ΑΡΙΩΝ ΠΑΝΟΡΑΜΑΣΟ΢ 4 8 19:04 19:12 

14 Γ.΢.ΝΙΚΗ ΛΑΡΙ΢Α΢ 4 8 19:12 19:20 

15 Γ.Δ. ΛΑΡΙ΢Α΢ 16 32 19:20 19:52 

16 Γ.Δ. ΒΟΛΟΤ 12 24 19:52 20:16 
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ΠΡΟΓΡΑΜΜΑ ΑΓΩΝΑ  

 

10:30 – 12:40 ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ 1
οσ

 ΟΜΙΛΟΤ σε 2 όργανα (στοινί-στευάνι) 

12:40 – 12:50 ΠΡΟΘΔΡΜΑΝ΢Η ΑΘΛΗΣΡΙΩΝ 2
ου

 ΟΜΙΛΟΤ 

12:50 – 15:00 ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ 2
οσ

 ΟΜΙΛΟΤ σε 2 όργανα (στοινί-στευάνι) 

15:00 – 15:30 ΓΙΑΛΔΙΜΜΑ 

15:30 – 17:40 ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ 1
οσ

 ΟΜΙΛΟΤ σε 2 όργανα (μπάλα-κορύνες) 

17:40 – 17:50 ΠΡΟΘΔΡΜΑΝ΢Η ΑΘΛΗΣΡΙΩΝ 2
ου

 ΟΜΙΛΟΤ  

17:50 – 20:00 ΑΓΩΝΑ΢ 2
οσ

 ΟΜΙΛΟΤ σε 2 όργανα (μπάλα-κορύνες) 

20:30 ΑΠΟΝΟΜΔ΢ ΔΠΑΘΛΩΝ 

 

 


